SR68

141173-1

By The Standing Committee on Rules
RFD:

First Read: 17-APR-12

Page 0



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23

141173-1:n:04/17/2012:RULES/sts

SPECIAL ORDER CALENDAR

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE SENATE, That the following
bills in the order named shall be the paramount and continuing
order of business taking precedence over all other matters for
the twentieth legislative day of the 2012 Regular Session
only:

Introduction of bills

Page
Representative Ball:
HB276 122
Legislature, basic compensation for members, median an-
nual household income in Alabama, legislators submit

signed vouchers for reimbursement, proposed const, amend.
(2012-20371)

Page 1



