- 1 SR68
- 2 141173-1
- 3 By The Standing Committee on Rules
- 4 RFD:
- 5 First Read: 17-APR-12

1	141173-1:n:04/17/2012:RULES/sts
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	SPECIAL ORDER CALENDAR
9	
10	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE SENATE, That the following
11	bills in the order named shall be the paramount and continuing
12	order of business taking precedence over all other matters for
13	the twentieth legislative day of the 2012 Regular Session
14	only:
15	Introduction of bills
16	Page
17	
18 19 20 21 22 23	Representative Ball: HB276  Legislature, basic compensation for members, median annual household income in Alabama, legislators submit signed vouchers for reimbursement, proposed const, amend. (2012-20371)